Elm City Local - Police
Fiscal Year 2024-2025

COVERAGE

Century Preferred PPO

Blue Care

High Deductible Health Plan HSA/HRA

Dental, ABCD

7-057

7-058

7-977

7-057D

PREMIUM COST SHARES
Effective 07/01/2024-06/30/2025

PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS
DEDUCTION EACH PAY PERIOD

SINGLE EMPLOYEE & ONE FAMILY

128.61 261.07 336.99

117.60 238.73 308.16
43.33 87.95 113.56
0.93 2.4 3.35



